
Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.17
(0:13.09)

0:44.08
(0:10.35)

0:33.73
(0:10.92)

0:22.81
(0:11.04)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 4 Rewrite 0:57.17 0:23.83 71.2 (800-600) 0:57.17 0:43.67 [5] 0:33.34 [3] 0:22.54 [3] 0:11.62 [2] 

(6) Dylan Turner 0:33.35 800-600 (0:10.33) (0:13.50) (0:10.33) (0:10.80) (0:10.93) (0:11.62) 

2 7 Desanto 0:57.20 0:23.44 71.9 (800-600) 0:57.20 0:44.11 [1] 0:33.76 [1] 0:22.84 [1] 0:11.79 [1] 

(4) Taylor Marshall 0.1L (-2) 0:33.75 800-600 (0:10.35) (0:13.09) (0:10.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.79) 

3 5 Aristocratic Girl 0:57.76 0:23.93 70.0 (800-600) 0:57.76 0:44.29 [4] 0:33.83 [5] 0:23.05 [4] 0:11.85 [3] 

(1) Georgina Cartwright 3.5L (-5) 0:33.82 800-600 (0:10.46) (0:13.47) (0:10.46) (0:10.78) (0:11.19) (0:11.85) 

4 6 Frothsay 0:58.09 0:24.73 68.1 (600-400) 0:58.09 0:44.16 [6] 0:33.37 [6] 0:22.81 [6] 0:12.00 [4] 

(5) Michael Rodd 5.4L (-3) 0:33.37 600-400 (0:10.55) (0:13.93) (0:10.80) (0:10.55) (0:10.82) (0:12.00) 

5 8 Euphoric Miss 0:58.30 0:23.85 70.4 (800-600) 0:58.30 0:45.05 [3] 0:34.46 [4] 0:23.40 [5] 0:11.92 [6] 

(2) Courtney Bellamy 6.7L (-6) 0:34.46 800-600 (0:10.60) (0:13.25) (0:10.60) (0:11.06) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) 

6 1 Igotmymindonyou 0:59.78 0:23.54 71.6 (800-600) 0:59.78 0:46.63 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:25.20 [2] 0:13.61 [5] 

(3) Jasper Franklin 15.3L (-1) 0:36.23 800-600 (0:10.39) (0:13.15) (0:10.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.58) (0:13.61) 

Scratched: Oscar (#2), Kirksville (#3)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Rewrite/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.33 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.17

(0:13.50)
0:43.67 [3]
(0:10.33)

0:33.34 [3]
(0:10.80)

0:22.54 [2]
(0:10.93)

0:11.62 [1]
(0:11.62)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 70.0 66.2 65.9 62.3

Top Speed [km/h] 70.6 71.2 67.6 67.0 64.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 0.9 1.3 1.1 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 7.9 7.7 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Desanto/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.35 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.20

(0:13.09)
0:44.11 [1]
(0:10.35)

0:33.76 [1]
(0:10.92)

0:22.84 [1]
(0:11.04)

0:11.79 [2]
(0:11.79)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.4 70.4 66.3 65.2 61.8

Top Speed [km/h] 71.0 71.9 67.7 65.8 64.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.3 2.4 0.9 0.9 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Aristocratic Girl/Georgina Cartwright

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.46 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.76

(0:13.47)
0:44.29 [5]
(0:10.46)

0:33.83 [4]
(0:10.78)

0:23.05 [3]
(0:11.19)

0:11.85 [3]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 69.1 66.5 64.3 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.8 70.0 68.4 65.4 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.8 0.8 0.8 0.3 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Frothsay/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.55 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.09

(0:13.93)
0:44.16 [6]
(0:10.80)

0:33.37 [6]
(0:10.55)

0:22.81 [4]
(0:10.82)

0:12.00 [4]
(0:12.00)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 66.7 67.9 66.6 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 67.2 68.1 67.8 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.2 0.4 1.3 3.7 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.7 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.1 7.2 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Euphoric Miss/Courtney Bellamy

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.60 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.4 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.30

(0:13.25)
0:45.05 [4]
(0:10.60)

0:34.46 [5]
(0:11.06)

0:23.40 [6]
(0:11.48)

0:11.92 [5]
(0:11.92)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.2 68.2 64.9 62.7 59.9

Top Speed [km/h] 70.4 70.4 66.7 64.5 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.6 1.0 0.9 0.6 2.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.5 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Igotmymindonyou/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.39 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 71.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 12:56PM

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:59.78

(0:13.15)
0:46.63 [2]
(0:10.39)

0:36.24 [2]
(0:11.04)

0:25.20 [5]
(0:11.58)

0:13.61 [6]
(0:13.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.1 70.0 65.1 62.2 52.8

Top Speed [km/h] 71.2 71.6 66.9 64.1 58.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 2.4 0.7 0.5 1.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.2 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.5 7.4 8.0 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.65
(0:13.58)

0:57.07
(0:11.06)

0:46.01
(0:11.19)

0:34.81
(0:10.97)

0:23.84
(0:11.45)

0:12.39
(0:12.39)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 5 Mercatello 1:10.65 0:25.05 67.6 (400-200) 1:10.65 0:56.67 [4] 0:45.60 [4] 0:34.42 [4] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.37 [2] 

(2) Angela Jones 0:34.42 600-400 (0:10.91) (0:13.98) (0:11.07) (0:11.18) (0:10.91) (0:11.14) (0:12.37) 

2 4 Ceretti 1:10.78 0:24.76 66.9 (1000-800) 1:10.78 0:57.00 [3] 0:46.02 [2] 0:34.86 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.52 [1] 

(5) Ben Thompson 0.8L (-3) 0:34.86 1000-800 (0:10.98) (0:13.78) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.00) (0:11.34) (0:12.52) 

3 6 Pearls In June 1:11.19 0:25.58 67.3 (1000-800) 1:11.19 0:56.67 [9] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.54 [8] 0:23.48 [8] 0:12.28 [4] 

(9) Damien Boche 3.2L (+0) 0:34.54 1000-800 (0:11.06) (0:14.52) (0:11.06) (0:11.06) (0:11.06) (0:11.20) (0:12.28) 

4 1 Aliquam 1:11.29 0:25.61 66.5 (800-600) 1:11.29 0:56.98 [8] 0:45.67 [10] 0:34.59 [9] 0:23.54 [9] 0:12.29 [8] 

(4) Andrew Mallyon 3.8L (+1) 0:34.58 600-400 (0:11.05) (0:14.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:11.24) (0:12.29) 

5 3 Boozie Miss 1:11.43 0:25.55 68.2 (1000-800) 1:11.43 0:57.16 [6] 0:45.88 [6] 0:34.80 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:12.50 [5] 

(6) Cejay Graham 4.6L (+1) 0:34.80 600-400 (0:11.04) (0:14.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.08) (0:11.04) (0:11.26) (0:12.50) 

6 7 Pronto Percy 1:11.50 0:25.57 66.6 (800-600) 1:11.50 0:57.20 [7] 0:45.93 [7] 0:34.78 [10] 0:23.84 [6] 0:12.51 [7] 

(3) Fiona Sandkuhl 5.0L (+5) 0:34.78 600-400 (0:10.94) (0:14.30) (0:11.27) (0:11.15) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:12.51) 

7 8 Russian Tempest 1:11.62 0:24.64 67.2 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.62 0:58.04 [1] 0:46.98 [1] 0:35.78 [1] 0:24.81 [1] 0:13.26 [3] 

(11) Martin Harley 5.7L (-2) 0:35.78 600-400 (0:10.97) (0:13.58) (0:11.06) (0:11.19) (0:10.97) (0:11.55) (0:13.26) 

8 11 Yakitori 1:11.93 0:25.35 67.0 (800-600) 1:11.93 0:57.69 [5] 0:46.58 [5] 0:35.45 [5] 0:24.40 [5] 0:12.96 [6] 

(8) Jake Bayliss 7.5L (-2) 0:35.45 600-400 (0:11.05) (0:14.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:11.44) (0:12.96) 

9 10 Too Much Chilli 1:12.95 0:25.59 67.7 (1000-800) 1:12.95 0:58.20 [10] 0:47.36 [9] 0:36.33 [6] 0:24.94 [10] 0:13.22 [10] 

(10) Tiffani Brooker 13.5L (-3) 0:36.33 1000-800 (0:10.84) (0:14.75) (0:10.84) (0:11.03) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:13.22) 

10 2 Before This World 1:13.12 0:24.80 67.2 (1200 - 1000) 1:13.12 0:59.39 [2] 0:48.32 [3] 0:37.03 [3] 0:25.75 [4] 0:13.72 [9] 

(1) Hannah Richardson 14.5L (-4) 0:37.03 1000-800 (0:11.07) (0:13.73) (0:11.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.28) (0:12.03) (0:13.72) 

Scratched: Sea Voyage (#9)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Mercatello/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.91 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.65

(0:13.98)
0:56.67 [4]
(0:11.07)

0:45.60 [4]
(0:11.18)

0:34.42 [3]
(0:10.91)

0:23.51 [2]
(0:11.14)

0:12.37 [1]
(0:12.37)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 66.1 64.8 66.2 64.7 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 67.5 66.9 67.3 67.6 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 3.2 1.5 0.8 3.0 3.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ceretti/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.78

(0:13.78)
0:57.00 [2]
(0:10.98)

0:46.02 [2]
(0:11.16)

0:34.86 [2]
(0:11.00)

0:23.86 [1]
(0:11.34)

0:12.52 [2]
(0:12.52)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 66.1 64.7 65.8 63.5 57.8

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 66.9 65.5 66.7 65.4 60.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.6 1.9 0.8 0.7 2.3 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 7.9 7.8 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pearls In June/Damien Boche

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.06 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.3 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.19

(0:14.52)
0:56.67 [8]
(0:11.06)

0:45.61 [8]
(0:11.06)

0:34.54 [8]
(0:11.06)

0:23.48 [4]
(0:11.20)

0:12.28 [3]
(0:12.28)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 66.1 65.5 65.4 64.4 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.0 67.3 66.9 66.1 65.3 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.1 2.7 1.5 1.4 4.4 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.4 7.0

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

9
8 8 8

4
3

50

55

60

65

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

50.2

66.1 65.5 65.4 64.4

59.0

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.45

2.50

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.4

2.5

2.4 2.4

2.4
2.4

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.1

7.5
7.7 7.6

7.4

7.0

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Aliquam/Andrew Mallyon

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.29

(0:14.31)
0:56.98 [10]

(0:11.30)
0:45.67 [9]
(0:11.08)

0:34.59 [9]
(0:11.05)

0:23.54 [8]
(0:11.24)

0:12.29 [4]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 64.9 65.6 65.1 64.0 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 66.4 66.5 65.7 66.1 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.8 3.9 2.2 0.4 1.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.3 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Boozie Miss/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.43

(0:14.26)
0:57.16 [6]
(0:11.29)

0:45.88 [7]
(0:11.08)

0:34.80 [7]
(0:11.04)

0:23.76 [5]
(0:11.26)

0:12.50 [5]
(0:12.50)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 65.0 65.5 65.7 64.0 58.0

Top Speed [km/h] 63.7 68.2 67.5 66.6 66.3 61.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.2 3.5 2.0 1.5 4.4 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 8.0 7.8 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Pronto Percy/Fiona Sandkuhl

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.50

(0:14.30)
0:57.20 [7]
(0:11.27)

0:45.93 [10]
(0:11.15)

0:34.78 [6]
(0:10.94)

0:23.84 [7]
(0:11.33)

0:12.51 [6]
(0:12.51)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 64.8 64.7 65.0 63.6 57.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.4 66.5 66.6 65.7 66.1 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.2 2.8 1.1 2.5 0.2 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Russian Tempest/Martin Harley

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.62

(0:13.58)
0:58.04 [1]
(0:11.06)

0:46.98 [1]
(0:11.19)

0:35.78 [1]
(0:10.97)

0:24.81 [3]
(0:11.55)

0:13.26 [7]
(0:13.26)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.8 65.6 64.4 65.4 62.3 55.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 66.9 65.5 66.1 64.6 58.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.6 1.6 0.3 0.8 1.5 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.3 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Yakitori/Jake Bayliss

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.93

(0:14.24)
0:57.69 [5]
(0:11.11)

0:46.58 [5]
(0:11.13)

0:35.45 [5]
(0:11.05)

0:24.40 [6]
(0:11.44)

0:12.96 [8]
(0:12.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.4 65.4 65.1 65.2 63.0 56.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.6 67.0 67.0 65.7 65.3 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 2.4 1.2 0.4 2.0 2.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.5 7.3 7.3 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Too Much Chilli/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.95

(0:14.75)
0:58.20 [9]
(0:10.84)

0:47.36 [6]
(0:11.03)

0:36.33 [10]
(0:11.39)

0:24.94 [10]
(0:11.72)

0:13.22 [9]
(0:13.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.5 66.8 65.4 63.1 61.5 54.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.1 67.7 67.7 63.4 63.3 58.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.9 1.1 0.4 0.3 2.5 3.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.4 7.5 7.1 7.0 6.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Before This World/Hannah Richardson

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.07 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 2: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Fillies
Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:11PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:13.12

(0:13.73)
0:59.39 [3]
(0:11.07)

0:48.32 [3]
(0:11.29)

0:37.03 [4]
(0:11.28)

0:25.75 [9]
(0:12.03)

0:13.72 [10]
(0:13.72)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 65.3 63.9 63.6 59.9 53.1

Top Speed [km/h] 67.2 66.0 65.4 64.2 63.0 56.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.5 0.9 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.4 6.9

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

0

3

6

9

12

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k 2

3 3
4

9
10 55

60

65

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

53.1

65.3
63.9 63.6

59.9

53.1

1000 800 600 400 200 Finish

2.2

2.3

2.4

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z] 2.4

2.4

2.3

2.4

2.3

2.2

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.7

7.7 7.7

7.5
7.4

6.9

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:11.35
(0:13.60)

0:57.75
(0:11.46)

0:46.28
(0:11.76)

0:34.52
(0:11.48)

0:23.04
(0:11.01)

0:12.03
(0:12.03)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 8 Silver Spoon 1:11.35 0:25.06 66.1 (400-200) 1:11.35 0:57.75 [1] 0:46.28 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:23.04 [1] 0:12.03 [1] 

(5) Cejay Graham 0:34.52 400-200 (0:11.01) (0:13.60) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:11.48) (0:11.01) (0:12.03) 

2 5 Mr Hilton 1:11.55 0:25.78 67.9 (400-200) 1:11.55 0:57.26 [7] 0:45.76 [6] 0:34.06 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.89 [6] 

(4) Michael Murphy 1.2L (-2) 0:34.06 400-200 (0:10.80) (0:14.29) (0:11.49) (0:11.70) (0:11.37) (0:10.80) (0:11.89) 

3 2 Delicious Derek 1:11.67 0:25.48 65.9 (400-200) 1:11.67 0:57.74 [4] 0:46.19 [4] 0:34.43 [4] 0:23.08 [4] 0:12.04 [4] 

(1) Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1.9L (+1) 0:34.43 400-200 (0:11.04) (0:13.93) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.04) (0:12.04) 

4 7 Power And War 1:11.69 0:25.39 66.6 (400-200) 1:11.69 0:57.80 [3] 0:46.30 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.20 [2] 0:12.24 [2] 

(2) Boris Thornton 2.0L (-3) 0:34.49 400-200 (0:10.96) (0:13.89) (0:11.50) (0:11.81) (0:11.29) (0:10.96) (0:12.24) 

5 4 King Cobama 1:11.73 0:25.64 66.9 (400-200) 1:11.73 0:57.50 [6] 0:46.10 [5] 0:34.40 [5] 0:23.07 [5] 0:12.10 [5] 

(7) Dylan Turner 2.2L (-2) 0:34.40 400-200 (0:10.97) (0:14.23) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.33) (0:10.97) (0:12.10) 

6 6 Peanuts 1:11.90 0:25.30 66.4 (400-200) 1:11.90 0:58.08 [2] 0:46.60 [2] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.36 [3] 0:12.35 [3] 

(3) Taylor Marshall 3.2L (+5) 0:34.77 400-200 (0:11.01) (0:13.82) (0:11.48) (0:11.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.01) (0:12.35) 

7 3 Elnajeeb 1:11.93 0:25.89 68.1 (400-200) 1:11.93 0:57.78 [5] 0:46.04 [7] 0:34.27 [7] 0:22.89 [7] 0:11.98 [7] 

(6) Ben Thompson 3.4L (+1) 0:34.27 400-200 (0:10.91) (0:14.15) (0:11.74) (0:11.77) (0:11.38) (0:10.91) (0:11.98) 

Scratched: Ablesheeba (#1), Spoilt Rotten (#9), Written Reality (#10)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Silver Spoon/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.35

(0:13.60)
0:57.75 [1]
(0:11.46)

0:46.28 [1]
(0:11.76)

0:34.52 [1]
(0:11.48)

0:23.04 [1]
(0:11.01)

0:12.03 [1]
(0:12.03)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 63.6 61.5 62.7 65.3 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 64.6 62.8 65.4 66.1 63.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 2.4 1.4 0.5 0.8 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Mr Hilton/Michael Murphy

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.80 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.55

(0:14.29)
0:57.26 [6]
(0:11.49)

0:45.76 [6]
(0:11.70)

0:34.06 [6]
(0:11.37)

0:22.69 [6]
(0:10.80)

0:11.89 [2]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 63.4 61.9 63.7 66.7 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 61.4 64.7 63.5 67.5 67.9 64.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 2.7 1.3 1.2 4.9 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Delicious Derek/Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.04 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.9 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.67

(0:13.93)
0:57.74 [4]
(0:11.55)

0:46.19 [4]
(0:11.76)

0:34.43 [4]
(0:11.35)

0:23.08 [4]
(0:11.04)

0:12.04 [3]
(0:12.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.3 63.0 61.3 62.9 65.2 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.8 63.8 62.6 65.2 65.9 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.6 2.4 0.7 1.5 0.7 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Power And War/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.96 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.69

(0:13.89)
0:57.80 [3]
(0:11.50)

0:46.30 [3]
(0:11.81)

0:34.49 [2]
(0:11.29)

0:23.20 [2]
(0:10.96)

0:12.24 [4]
(0:12.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 63.3 61.0 63.5 65.7 59.5

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 64.1 62.2 65.7 66.6 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 2.2 0.6 1.1 2.8 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name King Cobama/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.73

(0:14.23)
0:57.50 [5]
(0:11.41)

0:46.10 [5]
(0:11.70)

0:34.40 [5]
(0:11.33)

0:23.07 [5]
(0:10.97)

0:12.10 [5]
(0:12.10)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 63.7 61.5 63.3 65.6 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 63.8 64.9 62.7 65.6 66.9 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 1.2 0.3 0.8 0.3 0.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Peanuts/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.90

(0:13.82)
0:58.08 [2]
(0:11.48)

0:46.60 [2]
(0:11.83)

0:34.77 [3]
(0:11.41)

0:23.36 [3]
(0:11.01)

0:12.35 [6]
(0:12.35)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.0 63.6 61.1 62.3 65.4 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 64.8 66.0 62.0 65.3 66.4 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.5 3.2 1.4 2.3 1.1 2.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.1 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Elnajeeb/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.91 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.1 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 3: LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST QTIS Three-Year-Old
Colts and Geldings Maiden Plate - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 2:45PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.93

(0:14.15)
0:57.78 [7]
(0:11.74)

0:46.04 [7]
(0:11.77)

0:34.27 [7]
(0:11.38)

0:22.89 [7]
(0:10.91)

0:11.98 [7]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 62.5 61.4 63.1 66.0 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 62.7 63.6 62.7 65.1 68.1 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.3 3.8 0.8 0.9 2.3 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

0:57.21
(0:12.91)

0:44.30
(0:10.61)

0:33.69
(0:10.50)

0:23.18
(0:10.89)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 10 Impact Zone 0:57.21 0:23.59 70.2 (800-600) 0:57.21 0:44.30 [1] 0:33.62 [2] 0:22.94 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 

(8) Ben Thompson 0:33.62 800-600 (0:10.68) (0:12.91) (0:10.68) (0:10.68) (0:10.81) (0:12.13) 

2 4 Cabaletto 0:57.31 0:23.52 69.1 (600-400) 0:57.31 0:44.37 [2] 0:33.79 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 

(6) Cejay Graham 0.6L (-1) 0:33.79 600-400 (0:10.50) (0:12.94) (0:10.58) (0:10.50) (0:10.89) (0:12.40) 

3 1 Never Say Nay 0:57.49 0:24.20 69.8 (400-200) 0:57.49 0:44.07 [7] 0:33.29 [7] 0:22.89 [6] 0:12.24 [3] 

(3) Olivia Kendal 1.6L (+3) 0:33.28 600-400 (0:10.40) (0:13.42) (0:10.78) (0:10.40) (0:10.64) (0:12.24) 

4 5 Missile One 0:57.50 0:23.86 68.9 (600-400) 0:57.50 0:44.27 [5] 0:33.64 [4] 0:23.00 [3] 0:12.05 [5] 

(1) Taylor Marshall 1.7L (-5) 0:33.64 800-600 (0:10.63) (0:13.23) (0:10.63) (0:10.64) (0:10.95) (0:12.05) 

5 9 For Better 0:57.51 0:23.97 69.5 (800-600) 0:57.51 0:44.11 [6] 0:33.54 [6] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.95 [6] 

(4) Damien Boche 1.7L (-3) 0:33.54 800-600 (0:10.57) (0:13.40) (0:10.57) (0:10.71) (0:10.88) (0:11.95) 

6 8 Electric Arrow 0:57.57 0:23.83 68.8 (800-600) 0:57.57 0:44.49 [3] 0:33.74 [3] 0:23.01 [5] 0:12.14 [4] 

(7) Chelsea Baker 2.1L (-1) 0:33.74 600-400 (0:10.73) (0:13.08) (0:10.75) (0:10.73) (0:10.87) (0:12.14) 

7 2 Air We Go 0:58.22 0:23.88 69.4 (1000 - 800) 0:58.22 0:45.10 [4] 0:34.34 [5] 0:23.68 [4] 0:12.61 [7] 

(2) Jasper Franklin 5.9L (-2) 0:34.33 600-400 (0:10.65) (0:13.12) (0:10.76) (0:10.65) (0:11.07) (0:12.61) 

8 3 Saxon King 0:58.61 0:24.46 68.0 (800-600) 0:58.61 0:44.84 [8] 0:34.15 [8] 0:23.58 [8] 0:12.40 [8] 

(5) Boris Thornton 8.2L (+16) 0:34.15 600-400 (0:10.57) (0:13.77) (0:10.69) (0:10.57) (0:11.18) (0:12.40) 

Scratched: Custo (#6), Blakemore Avenue (#7)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Impact Zone/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.68 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 70.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.21

(0:12.91)
0:44.30 [2]
(0:10.68)

0:33.62 [2]
(0:10.68)

0:22.94 [2]
(0:10.81)

0:12.13 [1]
(0:12.13)

Average Speed [km/h] 57.4 68.5 67.5 66.5 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 69.9 70.2 68.2 68.4 64.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 3.4 0.9 0.3 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cabaletto/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.50 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.1 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.31

(0:12.94)
0:44.37 [1]
(0:10.58)

0:33.79 [1]
(0:10.50)

0:23.28 [1]
(0:10.89)

0:12.40 [2]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.4 67.8 67.8 66.2 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 67.3 69.0 69.1 68.4 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 0.8 2.3 0.7 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Never Say Nay/Olivia Kendal

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.40 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.49

(0:13.42)
0:44.07 [7]
(0:10.78)

0:33.29 [6]
(0:10.40)

0:22.89 [3]
(0:10.64)

0:12.24 [3]
(0:12.24)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.8 67.0 68.3 67.6 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 69.0 68.6 69.0 69.8 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.1 1.3 2.9 1.0 1.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.1

800 600 400 200 Finish

0

2

4

6

8

10

S
e
ct
io
n
R
a
n
k

7 7
6

3 3

55

60

65

A
v
g
.
S
p
e
e
d
[k
m
/h
]

54.8

67.0
68.3 67.6

60.0

800 600 400 200 Finish
2.40

2.45

2.50

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Fr
e
q
.
[H
z]

2.5
2.5 2.5 2.5

2.4 6.5

7.0

7.5

A
v
g
.
S
tr
id
e
Le

n
g
th

[m
]

6.4

7.5
7.6 7.6

7.1

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Missile One/Taylor Marshall

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.63 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.9 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.50

(0:13.23)
0:44.27 [4]
(0:10.63)

0:33.64 [3]
(0:10.64)

0:23.00 [5]
(0:10.95)

0:12.05 [4]
(0:12.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.5 68.1 67.9 65.7 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 67.9 68.8 68.9 67.2 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 1.5 0.6 4.6 7.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name For Better/Damien Boche

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.5 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.51

(0:13.40)
0:44.11 [6]
(0:10.57)

0:33.54 [7]
(0:10.71)

0:22.84 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:11.95 [5]
(0:11.95)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.0 68.9 67.5 66.2 61.1

Top Speed [km/h] 68.5 69.5 68.6 68.4 64.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.9 2.6 0.8 2.3 3.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Electric Arrow/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.73 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.8 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:57.57

(0:13.08)
0:44.49 [3]
(0:10.75)

0:33.74 [5]
(0:10.73)

0:23.01 [4]
(0:10.87)

0:12.14 [6]
(0:12.14)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.4 68.0 67.7 66.3 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 68.3 68.8 68.2 67.8 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 3.7 1.6 2.8 4.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.7 2.7 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.2 7.1 7.2 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Air We Go/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.65 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1000 - 800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.22

(0:13.12)
0:45.10 [5]
(0:10.76)

0:34.34 [4]
(0:10.65)

0:23.68 [7]
(0:11.07)

0:12.61 [7]
(0:12.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.0 68.1 68.1 65.0 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 69.4 69.2 68.6 68.4 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 3.5 1.5 3.0 5.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Saxon King/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.57 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.0 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 4: BECOME A BRC MEMBER BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1000m

25 March 2026 - 3:19PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
0:58.61

(0:13.77)
0:44.84 [8]
(0:10.69)

0:34.15 [8]
(0:10.57)

0:23.58 [8]
(0:11.18)

0:12.40 [8]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.4 67.2 66.1 64.4 58.3

Top Speed [km/h] 66.2 68.0 67.0 66.9 61.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.8 1.3 5.9 3.9 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:35.94
(0:13.48)

1:22.46
(0:11.56)

1:10.90
(0:12.20)

0:58.70
(0:12.11)

0:46.59
(0:11.82)

0:34.77
(0:11.45)

0:23.31
(0:11.26)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 9 Sir Winnie 1:35.94 0:25.20 65.7 (400-200) 1:35.94 1:22.37 [2] 1:10.74 [2] 0:58.55 [2] 0:46.38 [2] 0:34.56 [2] 0:23.17 [2] 0:12.05 [1] 

(5) Angela Jones 0:34.56 400-200 (0:11.12) (0:13.57) (0:11.63) (0:12.19) (0:12.17) (0:11.82) (0:11.39) (0:11.12) (0:12.05) 

2 3 Ready For The Trip 1:36.03 0:25.52 65.4 (600-400) 1:36.03 1:22.27 [4] 1:10.51 [3] 0:58.38 [3] 0:46.23 [3] 0:34.50 [3] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.07 [3] 

(11) Ben Thompson 0.5L (+2) 0:34.50 400-200 (0:11.14) (0:13.76) (0:11.76) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:11.73) (0:11.29) (0:11.14) (0:12.07) 

3 13 Castello Grande 1:36.04 0:25.92 65.8 (400-200) 1:36.04 1:21.94 [7] 1:10.11 [6] 0:58.08 [5] 0:45.93 [5] 0:34.26 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:11.94 [5] 

(1) Michael Rodd 0.6L (-2) 0:34.26 400-200 (0:11.05) (0:14.10) (0:11.82) (0:12.03) (0:12.15) (0:11.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.05) (0:11.94) 

4 12 Cool Music 1:36.09 0:25.83 65.6 (400-200) 1:36.09 1:22.22 [5] 1:10.26 [5] 0:58.03 [7] 0:45.87 [6] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.85 [7] 

(6) Michael Murphy 0.8L (+3) 0:34.15 400-200 (0:11.09) (0:13.87) (0:11.96) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:11.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.09) (0:11.85) 

5 11 Piston Rebel 1:36.12 0:26.53 66.8 (400-200) 1:36.12 1:21.67 [11] 1:09.59 [11] 0:57.29 [11] 0:45.42 [11] 0:33.76 [11] 0:22.80 [7] 0:11.85 [8] 

(10) Brandon Lerena 1.0L (+1) 0:33.75 400-200 (0:10.94) (0:14.45) (0:12.08) (0:12.30) (0:11.86) (0:11.66) (0:10.96) (0:10.94) (0:11.85) 

6 2 Don'tcha Think 1:36.32 0:25.04 64.9 (1400-1200) 1:36.32 1:22.84 [1] 1:11.28 [1] 0:59.08 [1] 0:46.97 [1] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.69 [1] 0:12.40 [2] 

(9) Jasper Franklin 2.2L (+2) 0:35.14 400-200 (0:11.29) (0:13.48) (0:11.56) (0:12.20) (0:12.11) (0:11.82) (0:11.45) (0:11.29) (0:12.40) 

7 8 Rock The Sunrise 1:36.39 0:25.54 65.3 (400-200) 1:36.39 1:22.70 [3] 1:10.85 [4] 0:58.68 [4] 0:46.54 [4] 0:34.84 [4] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.40 [4] 

(4) Boris Thornton 2.6L (+2) 0:34.84 400-200 (0:11.18) (0:13.69) (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.14) (0:11.70) (0:11.26) (0:11.18) (0:12.40) 

8 6 Heavenly Love 1:36.40 0:26.32 67.1 (400-200) 1:36.40 1:21.97 [10] 1:10.08 [10] 0:58.15 [9] 0:46.03 [9] 0:34.33 [7] 0:23.06 [8] 0:12.18 [6] 

(3) Damien Thornton 2.7L (+0) 0:34.33 400-200 (0:10.88) (0:14.43) (0:11.89) (0:11.94) (0:12.12) (0:11.70) (0:11.27) (0:10.88) (0:12.18) 

9 10 Amahni's Girl 1:36.74 0:26.04 66.1 (400-200) 1:36.74 1:22.71 [6] 1:10.70 [8] 0:58.53 [8] 0:46.40 [8] 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.32 [9] 0:12.22 [9] 

(8) Dylan Turner 4.7L (+3) 0:34.62 400-200 (0:11.10) (0:14.03) (0:12.01) (0:12.17) (0:12.13) (0:11.78) (0:11.30) (0:11.10) (0:12.22) 

10 5 Aboveforty 1:36.85 0:26.22 66.4 (400-200) 1:36.85 1:22.70 [9] 1:10.64 [9] 0:58.45 [10] 0:46.30 [10] 0:34.59 [10] 0:23.42 [10] 0:12.29 [10] 

(2) Benjamin Osmond 5.3L (+3) 0:34.58 400-200 (0:11.12) (0:14.15) (0:12.07) (0:12.19) (0:12.15) (0:11.71) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:12.29) 

Scratched: Airswing (#1), Kiroro Peak (#7), Brain Wave (#14)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:35.94
(0:13.48)

1:22.46
(0:11.56)

1:10.90
(0:12.20)

0:58.70
(0:12.11)

0:46.59
(0:11.82)

0:34.77
(0:11.45)

0:23.31
(0:11.26)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1400 1400 - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 4 You And I 1:39.88 0:26.01 62.7 (400-200) 1:39.88 1:25.76 [8] 1:13.87 [7] 1:01.82 [6] 0:49.65 [7] 0:37.76 [8] 0:26.23 [11] 0:14.22 [11] 

(7) Jackson Morris 23.1L (+7) 0:37.77 600-400 (0:11.53) (0:14.12) (0:11.89) (0:12.04) (0:12.18) (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:14.22) 

Scratched: Airswing (#1), Kiroro Peak (#7), Brain Wave (#14)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Sir Winnie/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:35.94

(0:13.57)
1:22.37 [2]
(0:11.63)

1:10.74 [2]
(0:12.19)

0:58.55 [2]
(0:12.17)

0:46.38 [2]
(0:11.82)

0:34.56 [2]
(0:11.39)

0:23.17 [1]
(0:11.12)

0:12.05 [1]
(0:12.05)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 62.1 59.3 60.0 61.1 63.2 64.8 60.1

Top Speed [km/h] 62.6 64.8 59.8 60.2 61.7 64.4 65.7 63.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 3.2 3.3 2.8 0.6 0.4 3.2 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ready For The Trip/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.4 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.03

(0:13.76)
1:22.27 [3]
(0:11.76)

1:10.51 [3]
(0:12.13)

0:58.38 [3]
(0:12.15)

0:46.23 [3]
(0:11.73)

0:34.50 [4]
(0:11.29)

0:23.21 [3]
(0:11.14)

0:12.07 [2]
(0:12.07)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.2 61.5 59.5 60.2 61.9 63.9 64.6 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 62.4 62.6 60.6 61.5 63.0 65.4 65.3 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.2 4.5 3.9 3.1 2.0 0.6 2.2 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Castello Grande/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.05 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.04

(0:14.10)
1:21.94 [6]
(0:11.82)

1:10.11 [5]
(0:12.03)

0:58.08 [5]
(0:12.15)

0:45.93 [5]
(0:11.67)

0:34.26 [5]
(0:11.27)

0:22.99 [5]
(0:11.05)

0:11.94 [3]
(0:11.94)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.7 61.0 60.0 59.6 61.7 63.8 65.2 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 61.6 61.5 61.8 61.0 63.9 65.1 65.8 65.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.4 1.9 2.4 1.4 0.3 0.6 1.8 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.9 7.9 7.8 8.1 8.1 8.2 8.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cool Music/Michael Murphy

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.6 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.09

(0:13.87)
1:22.22 [5]
(0:11.96)

1:10.26 [7]
(0:12.24)

0:58.03 [6]
(0:12.16)

0:45.87 [6]
(0:11.72)

0:34.15 [6]
(0:11.21)

0:22.94 [7]
(0:11.09)

0:11.85 [4]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 60.3 59.1 59.9 61.7 63.8 64.9 61.3

Top Speed [km/h] 60.6 61.5 59.5 61.4 63.3 65.0 65.6 64.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 3.1 3.8 2.5 1.0 1.2 2.1 5.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Piston Rebel/Brandon Lerena

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.94 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.12

(0:14.45)
1:21.67 [11]

(0:12.08)
1:09.59 [11]

(0:12.30)
0:57.29 [11]

(0:11.86)
0:45.42 [11]

(0:11.66)
0:33.76 [7]
(0:10.96)

0:22.80 [8]
(0:10.94)

0:11.85 [5]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.6 59.8 58.7 61.1 61.7 65.3 65.7 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 61.0 60.8 59.7 62.3 64.3 66.3 66.8 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 3.7 3.2 1.3 0.3 1.0 0.4 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 7/13



Horse/Jockey Name Don'tcha Think/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.9 (1400-1200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.32

(0:13.48)
1:22.84 [1]
(0:11.56)

1:11.28 [1]
(0:12.20)

0:59.08 [1]
(0:12.11)

0:46.97 [1]
(0:11.82)

0:35.14 [1]
(0:11.45)

0:23.69 [2]
(0:11.29)

0:12.40 [6]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 62.4 59.2 60.2 61.2 62.7 63.8 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.9 64.9 59.6 60.9 62.1 64.0 64.8 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.8 3.2 2.6 2.4 1.3 0.7 0.6 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rock The Sunrise/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.18 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.39

(0:13.69)
1:22.70 [4]
(0:11.85)

1:10.85 [4]
(0:12.17)

0:58.68 [4]
(0:12.14)

0:46.54 [4]
(0:11.70)

0:34.84 [3]
(0:11.26)

0:23.58 [4]
(0:11.18)

0:12.40 [7]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 60.9 59.2 59.7 61.5 63.4 64.4 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 61.7 59.7 60.9 62.4 64.4 65.3 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.1 2.7 2.6 1.2 0.4 1.5 0.5 0.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Heavenly Love/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.88 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.1 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.40

(0:14.43)
1:21.97 [10]

(0:11.89)
1:10.08 [9]
(0:11.94)

0:58.15 [9]
(0:12.12)

0:46.03 [7]
(0:11.70)

0:34.33 [8]
(0:11.27)

0:23.06 [6]
(0:10.88)

0:12.18 [8]
(0:12.18)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 60.6 60.5 60.0 62.0 64.1 66.1 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 59.4 61.4 61.2 61.6 63.8 66.2 67.1 64.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.4 2.1 2.5 2.1 1.1 0.7 4.0 6.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Amahni's Girl/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.10 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.1 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.74

(0:14.03)
1:22.71 [8]
(0:12.01)

1:10.70 [8]
(0:12.17)

0:58.53 [8]
(0:12.13)

0:46.40 [9]
(0:11.78)

0:34.62 [9]
(0:11.30)

0:23.32 [9]
(0:11.10)

0:12.22 [9]
(0:12.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 60.1 59.3 60.4 61.8 64.7 64.9 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 61.4 60.8 60.8 62.7 63.8 65.7 66.1 62.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.6 3.3 3.7 3.3 2.2 3.2 5.0 6.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 11/13



Horse/Jockey Name Aboveforty/Benjamin Osmond

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.12 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.4 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:36.85

(0:14.15)
1:22.70 [9]
(0:12.07)

1:10.64 [10]
(0:12.19)

0:58.45 [10]
(0:12.15)

0:46.30 [10]
(0:11.71)

0:34.59 [10]
(0:11.17)

0:23.42 [10]
(0:11.12)

0:12.29 [10]
(0:12.29)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.6 59.8 59.3 60.2 62.1 65.2 64.7 59.4

Top Speed [km/h] 59.7 60.4 60.1 61.7 64.3 66.1 66.4 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.6 3.2 3.6 3.1 2.2 2.5 6.4 8.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name You And I/Jackson Morris

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.53 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 62.7 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 5: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1600m

25 March 2026 - 3:55PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1600 L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:39.88

(0:14.12)
1:25.76 [7]
(0:11.89)

1:13.87 [6]
(0:12.04)

1:01.82 [7]
(0:12.18)

0:49.65 [8]
(0:11.88)

0:37.76 [11]
(0:11.53)

0:26.23 [11]
(0:12.02)

0:14.22 [11]
(0:14.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.8 60.8 60.0 59.9 60.7 61.6 59.9 50.5

Top Speed [km/h] 61.9 62.0 61.8 60.9 61.4 62.6 62.7 54.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.9 4.1 4.4 2.9 0.9 2.5 0.7 0.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.7 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.74
(0:13.56)

0:57.18
(0:10.97)

0:46.21
(0:11.51)

0:34.70
(0:11.30)

0:23.40
(0:11.22)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 1 Blakemore Avenue 1:10.74 0:24.73 67.6 (1000-800) 1:10.74 0:57.15 [2] 0:46.01 [3] 0:34.46 [5] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.98 [4] 

(5) Tiffani Brooker 0:34.47 1000-800 (0:11.14) (0:13.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.55) (0:11.31) (0:11.18) (0:11.98) 

2 9 Esprit Du Jour 1:10.75 0:24.78 66.8 (1000-800) 1:10.75 0:57.07 [4] 0:45.97 [5] 0:34.63 [4] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.20 [1] 

(2) Emily Lang 0.1L (-6) 0:34.63 1000-800 (0:11.10) (0:13.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.34) (0:11.22) (0:11.21) (0:12.20) 

3 12 Kelanoa 1:10.79 0:25.25 67.4 (800-600) 1:10.79 0:56.64 [10] 0:45.54 [9] 0:34.04 [11] 0:22.68 [11] 0:11.61 [9] 

(12) Mark Du Plessis 0.3L (+0) 0:34.05 400-200 (0:11.08) (0:14.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.08) (0:11.61) 

4 5 Some Style 1:10.90 0:24.60 67.9 (1000-800) 1:10.90 0:57.29 [3] 0:46.30 [2] 0:34.86 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.32 [2] 

(7) Michael Rodd 0.9L (-4) 0:34.86 1000-800 (0:10.99) (0:13.61) (0:10.99) (0:11.44) (0:11.30) (0:11.24) (0:12.32) 

5 4 Rubydoo 1:10.92 0:25.16 67.5 (400-200) 1:10.92 0:56.86 [9] 0:45.76 [8] 0:34.31 [8] 0:22.88 [9] 0:11.85 [7] 

(1) Jasper Franklin 1.0L (-1) 0:34.30 400-200 (0:11.03) (0:14.06) (0:11.10) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.03) (0:11.85) 

6 2 Carbonara 1:11.01 0:24.98 67.7 (1000-800) 1:11.01 0:57.17 [7] 0:46.02 [6] 0:34.52 [7] 0:23.18 [7] 0:12.04 [5] 

(4) Courtney Bellamy 1.6L (-3) 0:34.52 400-200 (0:11.14) (0:13.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.50) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:12.04) 

7 10 Lady Zaydi 1:11.09 0:25.33 66.8 (1000-800) 1:11.09 0:56.84 [11] 0:45.76 [11] 0:34.45 [9] 0:23.04 [10] 0:11.96 [8] 

(3) Brandon Lerena 2.1L (-3) 0:34.46 400-200 (0:11.08) (0:14.25) (0:11.08) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.08) (0:11.96) 

8 6 A Touch From Fayt 1:11.11 0:24.53 68.5 (1000-800) 1:11.11 0:57.55 [1] 0:46.58 [1] 0:35.01 [2] 0:23.59 [3] 0:12.46 [3] 

(10) Cejay Graham 2.2L (+6) 0:35.01 1000-800 (0:10.97) (0:13.56) (0:10.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.42) (0:11.13) (0:12.46) 

9 13 Swanfels 1:11.35 0:25.33 66.0 (1200 - 1000) 1:11.35 0:57.41 [8] 0:46.02 [10] 0:34.64 [10] 0:23.32 [8] 0:12.11 [10] 

(8) Kyle Wilson-Taylor 3.6L (+1) 0:34.64 400-200 (0:11.21) (0:13.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.38) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:12.11) 

10 11 Farnesina 1:11.70 0:25.05 66.9 (800-600) 1:11.70 0:57.97 [5] 0:46.65 [7] 0:35.34 [6] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.64 [6] 

(6) Tahlia Fenlon 5.7L (+3) 0:35.34 800-600 (0:11.31) (0:13.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.36) (0:12.64) 

Scratched: Dismantle (#3), Immediate (#7)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.74
(0:13.56)

0:57.18
(0:10.97)

0:46.21
(0:11.51)

0:34.70
(0:11.30)

0:23.40
(0:11.22)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 8 Star Venture 1:12.14 0:24.75 67.9 (1000-800) 1:12.14 0:58.37 [6] 0:47.39 [4] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.55 [5] 0:12.88 [11] 

(9) Damien Boche 8.2L (+2) 0:36.05 1000-800 (0:10.98) (0:13.77) (0:10.98) (0:11.35) (0:11.49) (0:11.68) (0:12.88) 

Scratched: Dismantle (#3), Immediate (#7)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Blakemore Avenue/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.74

(0:13.59)
0:57.15 [3]
(0:11.14)

0:46.01 [5]
(0:11.55)

0:34.46 [4]
(0:11.31)

0:23.16 [4]
(0:11.18)

0:11.98 [1]
(0:11.98)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 66.1 63.7 64.1 64.4 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 67.6 64.3 65.7 65.2 63.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 4.9 4.5 1.5 1.9 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Esprit Du Jour/Emily Lang

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.10 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.75

(0:13.68)
0:57.07 [5]
(0:11.10)

0:45.97 [4]
(0:11.34)

0:34.63 [2]
(0:11.22)

0:23.41 [1]
(0:11.21)

0:12.20 [2]
(0:12.20)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 65.3 63.6 63.9 64.3 59.3

Top Speed [km/h] 65.0 66.8 65.5 65.3 65.5 63.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.3 1.4 0.3 0.7 0.5 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Kelanoa/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.08 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.79

(0:14.15)
0:56.64 [9]
(0:11.10)

0:45.54 [11]
(0:11.50)

0:34.04 [11]
(0:11.36)

0:22.68 [9]
(0:11.08)

0:11.61 [3]
(0:11.61)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 65.7 63.6 64.0 65.0 61.0

Top Speed [km/h] 65.5 67.4 67.4 66.8 66.8 63.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 2.7 3.5 2.1 3.6 3.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Some Style/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.99 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.90

(0:13.61)
0:57.29 [2]
(0:10.99)

0:46.30 [1]
(0:11.44)

0:34.86 [1]
(0:11.30)

0:23.56 [2]
(0:11.24)

0:12.32 [4]
(0:12.32)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.7 66.5 63.4 63.7 64.1 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 65.5 67.9 65.4 65.0 65.8 61.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.5 3.1 1.6 0.2 0.7 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Rubydoo/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.03 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.92

(0:14.06)
0:56.86 [8]
(0:11.10)

0:45.76 [8]
(0:11.45)

0:34.31 [9]
(0:11.42)

0:22.88 [7]
(0:11.03)

0:11.85 [5]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.8 65.9 64.3 63.2 65.2 60.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 67.2 66.7 66.7 67.5 64.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 3.4 4.7 0.9 0.2 0.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.6 2.5

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.3 7.4 7.2 7.2 7.0
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Carbonara/Courtney Bellamy

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.7 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.01

(0:13.84)
0:57.17 [6]
(0:11.14)

0:46.02 [7]
(0:11.50)

0:34.52 [7]
(0:11.34)

0:23.18 [5]
(0:11.14)

0:12.04 [6]
(0:12.04)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.7 65.6 63.3 63.8 64.7 59.8

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 67.7 65.5 65.3 65.6 63.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.3 3.0 2.8 1.1 2.7 4.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.5 7.6 7.4 7.4 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Lady Zaydi/Brandon Lerena

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.08 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.09

(0:14.25)
0:56.84 [11]

(0:11.08)
0:45.76 [9]
(0:11.31)

0:34.45 [10]
(0:11.42)

0:23.04 [8]
(0:11.08)

0:11.96 [7]
(0:11.96)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.2 65.5 63.9 63.0 65.0 60.5

Top Speed [km/h] 65.3 66.8 66.6 64.9 66.3 62.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.8 1.6 0.7 0.6 0.9 1.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.8 7.9 7.8 7.9 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name A Touch From Fayt/Cejay Graham

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.5 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.11

(0:13.56)
0:57.55 [1]
(0:10.97)

0:46.58 [2]
(0:11.57)

0:35.01 [3]
(0:11.42)

0:23.59 [3]
(0:11.13)

0:12.46 [8]
(0:12.46)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 67.4 63.9 64.2 64.7 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 68.5 64.9 65.6 66.0 63.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.4 5.5 5.8 3.6 1.9 1.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Swanfels/Kyle Wilson-Taylor

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.21 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.0 (1200 - 1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.35

(0:13.94)
0:57.41 [10]

(0:11.39)
0:46.02 [10]

(0:11.38)
0:34.64 [8]
(0:11.32)

0:23.32 [10]
(0:11.21)

0:12.11 [9]
(0:12.11)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.4 64.6 64.6 64.4 64.2 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 66.0 65.5 65.9 65.3 65.1 61.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.7 4.6 4.5 2.3 5.2 7.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 8.0 7.8 7.4 7.2
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Farnesina/Tahlia Fenlon

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.31 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.9 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.70

(0:13.73)
0:57.97 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:46.65 [6]
(0:11.31)

0:35.34 [6]
(0:11.34)

0:24.00 [6]
(0:11.36)

0:12.64 [10]
(0:12.64)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 65.0 65.1 64.4 63.4 57.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 66.6 66.9 65.0 65.3 60.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 4.6 5.0 3.0 4.6 6.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Star Venture/Damien Boche

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.98 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.9 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 6: XXXX GOLD Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 4:41PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:12.14

(0:13.77)
0:58.37 [4]
(0:10.98)

0:47.39 [3]
(0:11.35)

0:36.04 [5]
(0:11.49)

0:24.55 [11]
(0:11.68)

0:12.88 [11]
(0:12.88)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.2 66.9 64.8 63.5 61.7 55.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 67.9 66.8 64.2 63.8 59.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.5 4.5 4.5 2.7 4.3 5.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 8.0 7.7 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts, Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -

1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:10.11
(0:13.03)

0:57.08
(0:10.84)

0:46.24
(0:11.20)

0:35.04
(0:11.22)

0:23.82
(0:11.49)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 3 Dark Arts 1:10.11 0:24.75 67.0 (1000-800) 1:10.11 0:56.36 [8] 0:45.35 [8] 0:34.18 [8] 0:22.87 [10] 0:11.90 [8] 

(10) Ben Thompson 0:34.18 400-200 (0:10.97) (0:13.75) (0:11.00) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:10.97) (0:11.90) 

2 6 Cressbrook 1:10.48 0:24.59 67.5 (1000-800) 1:10.48 0:56.98 [6] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.53 [9] 0:23.40 [7] 0:12.27 [7] 

(3) Tiffani Brooker 2.2L (+7) 0:34.53 1000-800 (0:11.09) (0:13.50) (0:11.09) (0:11.36) (0:11.13) (0:11.13) (0:12.27) 

3 5 Immortality 1:10.60 0:24.30 67.4 (1000-800) 1:10.60 0:57.21 [5] 0:46.30 [5] 0:35.13 [4] 0:24.02 [3] 0:12.63 [3] 

(6) Benjamin Osmond 2.9L (-2) 0:35.13 1000-800 (0:10.91) (0:13.39) (0:10.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.10) (0:11.40) (0:12.63) 

4 9 Sir Maurice 1:10.64 0:25.08 66.5 (400-200) 1:10.64 0:56.77 [10] 0:45.56 [10] 0:34.51 [10] 0:23.45 [9] 0:12.48 [6] 

(4) Damien Thornton 3.1L (-3) 0:34.51 400-200 (0:10.97) (0:13.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:10.97) (0:12.48) 

5 10 Quickzou 1:10.75 0:23.87 68.6 (1000-800) 1:10.75 0:57.72 [1] 0:46.88 [1] 0:35.68 [1] 0:24.46 [1] 0:12.97 [1] 

(5) Angela Jones 3.8L (+4) 0:35.68 1000-800 (0:10.84) (0:13.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.22) (0:11.49) (0:12.97) 

6 14 Chicago King 1:10.81 0:24.92 67.6 (800-600) 1:10.81 0:56.99 [9] 0:45.89 [9] 0:34.97 [7] 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.74 [4] 

(9) Dylan Turner 4.1L (-1) 0:34.98 800-600 (0:10.92) (0:13.82) (0:11.10) (0:10.92) (0:11.07) (0:11.17) (0:12.74) 

7 1 Code In Time 1:10.81 0:24.17 68.2 (1000-800) 1:10.81 0:57.65 [3] 0:46.64 [3] 0:35.34 [3] 0:24.06 [4] 0:12.65 [5] 

(2) Jasper Franklin 4.1L (+0) 0:35.34 1000-800 (0:11.01) (0:13.16) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:12.65) 

8 2 Enterprise Attack 1:11.23 0:24.27 67.0 (1000-800) 1:11.23 0:57.97 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.67 [5] 0:24.34 [5] 0:12.86 [9] 

(1) Rob Thorburn 6.6L (+0) 0:35.67 1000-800 (0:11.01) (0:13.26) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:12.86) 

9 7 Tsunoda 1:11.77 0:24.55 67.2 (800-600) 1:11.77 0:58.22 [7] 0:47.22 [6] 0:36.02 [6] 0:24.59 [8] 0:12.97 [10] 

(8) Jasen Watkins 9.7L (+0) 0:36.03 1000-800 (0:11.00) (0:13.55) (0:11.00) (0:11.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:12.97) 

10 4 Bold Bidder 1:11.89 0:23.96 69.4 (1000-800) 1:11.89 0:58.73 [2] 0:47.92 [2] 0:36.68 [2] 0:25.51 [2] 0:13.97 [2] 

(7) Michael Rodd 10.5L (+3) 0:36.69 1000-800 (0:10.80) (0:13.16) (0:10.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:13.97) 

Scratched: Wiliamtheconqueror (#8), Capital Heart (#11), Quit 'N' Tap (#12), Coincide (#13)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Dark Arts/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.11

(0:13.75)
0:56.36 [8]
(0:11.00)

0:45.35 [8]
(0:11.17)

0:34.18 [10]
(0:11.31)

0:22.87 [8]
(0:10.97)

0:11.90 [1]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.3 66.2 64.9 64.0 65.6 60.7

Top Speed [km/h] 65.8 67.0 66.9 65.9 66.6 63.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.3 2.3 1.9 0.8 0.8 0.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Cressbrook/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.09 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.5 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.48

(0:13.50)
0:56.98 [7]
(0:11.09)

0:45.89 [9]
(0:11.36)

0:34.53 [7]
(0:11.13)

0:23.40 [7]
(0:11.13)

0:12.27 [2]
(0:12.27)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.1 66.3 65.2 65.0 64.6 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 66.5 67.5 67.0 66.4 66.3 62.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 4.8 6.2 1.6 1.9 2.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.2 7.3 7.3 7.3 6.9
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Immortality/Benjamin Osmond

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.91 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.60

(0:13.39)
0:57.21 [5]
(0:10.91)

0:46.30 [4]
(0:11.17)

0:35.13 [3]
(0:11.10)

0:24.02 [3]
(0:11.40)

0:12.63 [3]
(0:12.63)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.4 66.8 64.9 65.0 63.2 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.1 67.4 66.2 65.4 64.5 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.8 2.7 1.2 0.7 2.6 2.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 8.0 8.0 7.9 7.8 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Sir Maurice/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.97 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.64

(0:13.87)
0:56.77 [10]

(0:11.21)
0:45.56 [10]

(0:11.05)
0:34.51 [9]
(0:11.06)

0:23.45 [6]
(0:10.97)

0:12.48 [4]
(0:12.48)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.6 64.7 65.4 64.9 65.6 59.0

Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 65.1 66.0 65.9 66.5 63.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 1.6 0.8 0.5 0.5 4.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Quickzou/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.84 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.6 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.75

(0:13.03)
0:57.72 [1]
(0:10.84)

0:46.88 [1]
(0:11.20)

0:35.68 [1]
(0:11.22)

0:24.46 [1]
(0:11.49)

0:12.97 [5]
(0:12.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 56.3 67.4 64.6 64.0 62.7 56.6

Top Speed [km/h] 68.2 68.6 65.8 64.7 64.6 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 2.9 1.1 1.0 1.6 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 7.1 8.3 8.3 8.1 8.0 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Chicago King/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.92 (800-600)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.6 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.81

(0:13.82)
0:56.99 [9]
(0:11.10)

0:45.89 [7]
(0:10.92)

0:34.97 [6]
(0:11.07)

0:23.90 [4]
(0:11.17)

0:12.74 [6]
(0:12.74)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.9 65.8 66.4 65.3 64.5 58.5

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 66.5 67.6 66.2 65.6 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.0 2.7 1.5 0.8 3.5 7.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Code In Time/Jasper Franklin

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 68.2 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:10.81

(0:13.16)
0:57.65 [3]
(0:11.01)

0:46.64 [3]
(0:11.30)

0:35.34 [4]
(0:11.28)

0:24.06 [5]
(0:11.41)

0:12.65 [6]
(0:12.65)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.4 66.4 64.1 63.7 63.1 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 67.6 68.2 64.9 65.5 64.4 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.7 2.8 1.8 0.5 0.8 1.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Enterprise Attack/Rob Thorburn

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.0 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.23

(0:13.26)
0:57.97 [4]
(0:11.01)

0:46.96 [5]
(0:11.29)

0:35.67 [5]
(0:11.33)

0:24.34 [9]
(0:11.48)

0:12.86 [8]
(0:12.86)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.9 66.0 64.4 64.1 62.7 57.2

Top Speed [km/h] 66.3 67.0 66.3 65.0 64.5 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.3 2.0 2.3 1.6 1.4 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.0 7.8 7.7 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Tsunoda/Jasen Watkins

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.00 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 67.2 (800-600)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.77

(0:13.55)
0:58.22 [6]
(0:11.00)

0:47.22 [6]
(0:11.19)

0:36.02 [8]
(0:11.44)

0:24.59 [10]
(0:11.62)

0:12.97 [9]
(0:12.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.0 66.3 65.2 63.2 62.0 56.4

Top Speed [km/h] 66.7 67.1 67.2 64.5 64.2 60.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.6 2.7 2.8 1.2 2.3 4.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.3 8.1 7.9 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Bold Bidder/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:10.80 (1000-800)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 69.4 (1000-800)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 7: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Colts,
Geldings & Entires BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

25 March 2026 - 5:09PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:11.89

(0:13.16)
0:58.73 [2]
(0:10.80)

0:47.92 [2]
(0:11.24)

0:36.68 [2]
(0:11.18)

0:25.51 [2]
(0:11.54)

0:13.97 [10]
(0:13.97)

Average Speed [km/h] 55.6 67.9 65.2 64.8 62.4 52.8

Top Speed [km/h] 68.0 69.4 67.4 65.7 65.1 58.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 4.1 3.9 1.1 0.9 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.3 6.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.45
(0:13.57)

1:09.88
(0:11.15)

0:58.72
(0:11.70)

0:47.03
(0:11.95)

0:35.08
(0:11.63)

0:23.44
(0:11.55)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

1 8 Subterrain 1:23.45 0:25.27 66.5 (1200-1000) 1:23.45 1:09.34 [4] 0:58.18 [4] 0:46.52 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.25 [2] 0:11.89 [1] 

(2) Ben Thompson 0:34.71 1200-1000 (0:11.16) (0:14.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:11.82) (0:11.46) (0:11.36) (0:11.89) 

2 12 Duomo 1:23.54 0:24.92 65.8 (1200-1000) 1:23.54 1:09.82 [2] 0:58.62 [2] 0:46.86 [2] 0:34.96 [2] 0:23.30 [3] 0:11.90 [4] 

(1) Scott Sheargold 0.6L (+0) 0:34.96 1200-1000 (0:11.20) (0:13.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.76) (0:11.90) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.90) 

3 14 Krumac 1:23.63 0:25.86 65.3 (400-200) 1:23.63 1:09.20 [8] 0:57.76 [8] 0:46.08 [8] 0:34.39 [8] 0:23.01 [8] 0:11.83 [6] 

(5) Damien Thornton 1.1L (+0) 0:34.38 400-200 (0:11.17) (0:14.42) (0:11.44) (0:11.68) (0:11.70) (0:11.38) (0:11.17) (0:11.83) 

4 7 Simply Fun 1:23.77 0:26.14 66.7 (600-400) 1:23.77 1:09.14 [11] 0:57.63 [10] 0:46.02 [10] 0:34.15 [11] 0:22.86 [11] 0:11.85 [8] 

(7) Georgina Cartwright 1.9L (+8) 0:34.15 400-200 (0:11.01) (0:14.64) (0:11.50) (0:11.62) (0:11.86) (0:11.29) (0:11.01) (0:11.85) 

5 13 Diversity 1:23.80 0:25.44 65.0 (400-200) 1:23.80 1:09.68 [5] 0:58.37 [6] 0:46.59 [6] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.53 [5] 0:12.21 [3] 

(4) Dylan Turner 2.1L (+4) 0:34.87 1200-1000 (0:11.32) (0:14.12) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.32) (0:12.21) 

6 9 Meadowbrook 1:23.81 0:25.62 65.1 (1200-1000) 1:23.81 1:09.52 [7] 0:58.20 [7] 0:46.48 [7] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.26 [7] 0:11.85 [9] 

(8) Michael Rodd 2.1L (+3) 0:34.65 1200-1000 (0:11.32) (0:14.30) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.40) (0:11.85) 

7 5 Wiliamtheconqueror 1:23.93 0:25.43 65.2 (400-200) 1:23.93 1:09.75 [6] 0:58.50 [5] 0:46.77 [5] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.54 [6] 0:12.34 [2] 

(11) Boris Thornton 2.9L (+7) 0:34.96 400-200 (0:11.19) (0:14.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:11.43) (0:11.19) (0:12.34) 

8 4 Noire Emperor 1:23.98 0:26.49 65.8 (400-200) 1:23.98 1:09.14 [12] 0:57.49 [12] 0:45.92 [12] 0:34.26 [12] 0:22.86 [12] 0:11.72 [11] 

(12) Luke Dempsey 3.1L (+1) 0:34.26 400-200 (0:11.14) (0:14.84) (0:11.65) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) 

9 16 Ace's In Bloom 1:24.27 0:24.98 66.2 (1200-1000) 1:24.27 1:10.43 [3] 0:59.30 [3] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.58 [3] 0:24.02 [4] 0:12.40 [7] 

(3) Chelsea Baker 4.9L (+14) 0:35.58 1200-1000 (0:11.14) (0:13.84) (0:11.14) (0:11.80) (0:11.91) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:12.40) 

10 17 Ormond Road 1:24.38 0:25.94 64.3 (400-200) 1:24.38 1:09.93 [9] 0:58.44 [9] 0:46.66 [9] 0:35.00 [9] 0:23.56 [9] 0:12.22 [10] 

(9) Tiffani Brooker 5.5L (+3) 0:35.00 400-200 (0:11.34) (0:14.45) (0:11.49) (0:11.78) (0:11.66) (0:11.44) (0:11.34) (0:12.22) 

Scratched: Mr Bubbaluski (#1), Cast Party (#2), Kokatahi (#3), Referees (#11), Farnesina (#15)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Eagle Farm QLD 
Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Field Times
(Race Tempo)

1:23.45
(0:13.57)

1:09.88
(0:11.15)

0:58.72
(0:11.70)

0:47.03
(0:11.95)

0:35.08
(0:11.63)

0:23.44
(0:11.55)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

Rank TAB# Horse Overall Time First 400m Top Speed km/h (Section) L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

(BAR#) Jockey Margin (DT-W) Last 600m Fastest Section (Time) Start - 1200 1200 - 1000 1000 - 800 800 - 600 600 - 400 400 - 200 200 - Finish

11 6 Fireforce 1:24.76 0:26.17 64.5 (600-400) 1:24.76 1:10.21 [10] 0:58.58 [11] 0:46.82 [11] 0:35.26 [10] 0:23.90 [10] 0:12.42 [12] 

(10) Angela Jones 7.7L (+3) 0:35.26 600-400 (0:11.36) (0:14.55) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.36) (0:11.48) (0:12.42) 

12 10 Quit 'N' Tap 1:24.90 0:24.72 66.8 (1200-1000) 1:24.90 1:11.33 [1] 1:00.17 [1] 0:48.48 [1] 0:36.53 [1] 0:24.89 [1] 0:13.23 [5] 

(6) Mark Du Plessis 8.6L (+4) 0:36.53 1200-1000 (0:11.15) (0:13.57) (0:11.15) (0:11.70) (0:11.95) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:13.23) 

Scratched: Mr Bubbaluski (#1), Cast Party (#2), Kokatahi (#3), Referees (#11), Farnesina (#15)

data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026
(Note: Races are conducted over an approximate distance as close as possible to the advertised distance, and recorded data may vary accordingly. Official times refer to race times only and do not include handicap times.) 

[ ] Position in running at each section and finish TAB# Saddle cloth number Fastest split

-:--.-- No data available at this section BAR# Barrier/Gate Position Fastest section

NA No data available DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track DT-W Distance travelled compared to winner in metres
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Horse/Jockey Name Subterrain/Ben Thompson

Finish Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.16 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.5 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.45

(0:14.11)
1:09.34 [4]
(0:11.16)

0:58.18 [4]
(0:11.65)

0:46.52 [4]
(0:11.82)

0:34.71 [2]
(0:11.46)

0:23.25 [1]
(0:11.36)

0:11.89 [1]
(0:11.89)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.1 64.6 62.4 61.3 62.8 63.4 60.9

Top Speed [km/h] 63.0 66.5 62.6 62.7 64.1 63.7 62.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.2 2.4 2.0 1.0 0.4 2.3 3.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.8 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.8 7.5
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 3/14



Horse/Jockey Name Duomo/Scott Sheargold

Finish Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.20 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.54

(0:13.72)
1:09.82 [2]
(0:11.20)

0:58.62 [2]
(0:11.76)

0:46.86 [2]
(0:11.90)

0:34.96 [3]
(0:11.66)

0:23.30 [4]
(0:11.40)

0:11.90 [2]
(0:11.90)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.6 64.4 62.0 60.6 61.3 63.2 60.2

Top Speed [km/h] 64.7 65.8 63.1 62.0 62.0 64.0 63.0

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 1.4 2.4 2.2 0.8 1.4 0.4 1.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.7 7.5 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Krumac/Damien Thornton

Finish Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.17 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.3 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.63

(0:14.42)
1:09.20 [8]
(0:11.44)

0:57.76 [8]
(0:11.68)

0:46.08 [8]
(0:11.70)

0:34.39 [8]
(0:11.38)

0:23.01 [6]
(0:11.17)

0:11.83 [3]
(0:11.83)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 63.0 62.4 61.8 63.1 64.5 60.8

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 63.7 63.4 62.8 64.4 65.3 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.5 2.5 2.2 1.0 0.4 0.9 0.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 5/14



Horse/Jockey Name Simply Fun/Georgina Cartwright

Finish Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.01 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.7 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.77

(0:14.64)
1:09.14 [10]

(0:11.50)
0:57.63 [10]

(0:11.62)
0:46.02 [11]

(0:11.86)
0:34.15 [11]

(0:11.29)
0:22.86 [8]
(0:11.01)

0:11.85 [4]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.2 62.9 63.1 62.2 64.3 65.5 60.4

Top Speed [km/h] 63.4 63.6 64.2 63.7 66.7 66.7 63.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.0 2.7 4.2 4.9 1.8 3.1 8.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Diversity/Dylan Turner

Finish Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.0 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.80

(0:14.12)
1:09.68 [6]
(0:11.32)

0:58.37 [6]
(0:11.77)

0:46.59 [5]
(0:11.72)

0:34.87 [5]
(0:11.34)

0:23.53 [3]
(0:11.32)

0:12.21 [5]
(0:12.21)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.7 63.9 62.1 61.8 63.1 63.6 59.1

Top Speed [km/h] 63.1 65.0 63.2 62.8 64.9 65.0 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.3 4.6 3.3 1.2 1.1 0.8 3.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.8 8.1 8.0 8.0 7.9 8.0 7.7
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Meadowbrook/Michael Rodd

Finish Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.32 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.1 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.81

(0:14.30)
1:09.52 [7]
(0:11.32)

0:58.20 [7]
(0:11.71)

0:46.48 [7]
(0:11.83)

0:34.66 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:23.26 [9]
(0:11.40)

0:11.85 [6]
(0:11.85)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.5 63.8 61.8 61.0 62.4 63.2 59.7

Top Speed [km/h] 63.2 65.1 62.9 62.1 63.6 63.5 62.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.7 2.5 1.6 0.5 1.8 3.4 8.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.4 7.3 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Wiliamtheconqueror/Boris Thornton

Finish Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.19 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.2 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.93

(0:14.18)
1:09.75 [5]
(0:11.25)

0:58.50 [5]
(0:11.73)

0:46.77 [6]
(0:11.81)

0:34.96 [6]
(0:11.43)

0:23.54 [2]
(0:11.19)

0:12.34 [7]
(0:12.34)

Average Speed [km/h] 52.0 64.2 62.5 62.2 63.9 64.3 58.4

Top Speed [km/h] 64.3 64.9 63.1 63.5 65.0 65.2 62.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.5 3.8 3.8 4.3 2.7 4.3 7.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.7 7.4
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Noire Emperor/Luke Dempsey

Finish Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 65.8 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:23.98

(0:14.84)
1:09.14 [12]

(0:11.65)
0:57.49 [12]

(0:11.57)
0:45.92 [12]

(0:11.66)
0:34.26 [12]

(0:11.40)
0:22.86 [11]

(0:11.14)
0:11.72 [8]
(0:11.72)

Average Speed [km/h] 49.7 61.9 62.9 62.1 63.2 64.7 60.3

Top Speed [km/h] 61.3 63.1 64.2 63.3 65.8 65.8 62.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 2.8 2.4 1.3 0.2 1.3 5.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.7 7.9 8.0 7.9 7.9 7.9 7.6
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ace's In Bloom/Chelsea Baker

Finish Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.14 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.2 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.27

(0:13.84)
1:10.43 [3]
(0:11.14)

0:59.30 [3]
(0:11.80)

0:47.49 [3]
(0:11.91)

0:35.58 [4]
(0:11.56)

0:24.02 [7]
(0:11.62)

0:12.40 [9]
(0:12.40)

Average Speed [km/h] 53.1 64.8 61.7 60.6 61.1 62.0 57.1

Top Speed [km/h] 64.4 66.2 63.8 61.5 61.6 63.1 60.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 2.9 2.6 2.5 1.1 3.7 2.6 0.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.6 7.7 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.1
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Ormond Road/Tiffani Brooker

Finish Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.34 (400-200)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.3 (400-200)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.38

(0:14.45)
1:09.93 [9]
(0:11.49)

0:58.44 [9]
(0:11.78)

0:46.66 [9]
(0:11.66)

0:35.00 [9]
(0:11.44)

0:23.56 [10]
(0:11.34)

0:12.22 [10]
(0:12.22)

Average Speed [km/h] 51.0 62.9 62.0 62.0 62.7 63.5 58.8

Top Speed [km/h] 62.2 64.1 63.4 62.4 63.7 64.3 61.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 3.4 3.0 1.1 0.8 2.8 5.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.5 7.6 7.7 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available

Page 12/14



Horse/Jockey Name Fireforce/Angela Jones

Finish Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.36 (600-400)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 64.5 (600-400)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.76

(0:14.55)
1:10.21 [11]

(0:11.62)
0:58.58 [11]

(0:11.77)
0:46.82 [10]

(0:11.56)
0:35.26 [10]

(0:11.36)
0:23.90 [12]

(0:11.48)
0:12.42 [11]

(0:12.42)

Average Speed [km/h] 50.5 62.2 62.3 62.6 63.4 62.7 58.2

Top Speed [km/h] 62.5 63.2 63.7 63.7 64.5 63.8 60.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.8 4.0 3.4 1.4 0.3 2.9 2.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.3
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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Horse/Jockey Name Quit 'N' Tap/Mark Du Plessis

Finish Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.15 (1200-1000)

Top Speed [km/h] (Section) 66.8 (1200-1000)

Race State Finished

Eagle Farm QLD --Professional-2026-03-25

Race 8: LADBROKES MEGA MULTI Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

25 March 2026 - 5:39PM

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +9m Entire Circuit

Section L1400 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

Section Times
1:24.90

(0:13.57)
1:11.33 [1]
(0:11.15)

1:00.17 [1]
(0:11.70)

0:48.48 [1]
(0:11.95)

0:36.53 [1]
(0:11.63)

0:24.89 [5]
(0:11.67)

0:13.23 [12]
(0:13.23)

Average Speed [km/h] 54.2 64.7 62.3 60.7 61.8 61.8 54.5

Top Speed [km/h] 66.6 66.8 63.2 61.4 62.9 63.2 59.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.9 3.3 2.7 1.8 0.5 0.8 1.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.6 2.5 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.4 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.8
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data processed by

Report Created: Wed 25 March 2026 (Note: Timing is based on positional data)

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish
-:--.-- No data available at this section
NA No data available
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